
Weekly 24 Hour Volume Report: TH-12 at CSAH-90,EB
Info Line 1 : TH-12,EB
Info Line 2 : W of CSAH-90

# Lanes : 1
24741
TT-8-BTLast Connected Device Type :

Serial Number :
GPS Lat/Lon :

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

Lane #1 Weekly 24 Hour Volume Data 10/16/2017 to 10/22/2017

Time MON
10/16

TUE
10/17

WED
10/18

THU
10/19

FRI
10/20

Average
Weekday

SAT
10/21

SUN
10/22

Average
Weekend Week

Average
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- AM -

- PM -

477

442
413
423
437
468
433
363
228
143
108
58
39
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766

1204
1104
793
575
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467
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457
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62
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TOTALS :
% Avg Day :

4032 9583 10010 4008 9409 9409
79% 102% 106% 102% 100%

 AM (12am-10am) Peak Volumes 

15 Minute :
One Hour :

P.H.F. :
PH Begins :

 Mid (10am-2pm) Peak Volumes 

15 Minute :
One Hour :

P.H.F. :
PH Begins :

 PM (2pm-12am) Peak Volumes 

One Hour :
P.H.F. :

PH Begins :

15 Minute :

317 301 248 289 289

127 155 170 159 159

129 130 171 140 140

1221 1140 922 1089 1089
0.96 0.95 0.93 0.94 0.94

6:15am 6:00am 6:00am 6:00am 6:00am

477 543 648 591 591

474 464 551 487 487

0.94 0.88 0.95 0.93 0.93

0.96 0.90 0.81 0.87 0.87

11:00am 11:30am 10:30am 10:00am 10:00am

4:30pm 3:30pm 2:45pm 2:45pm 2:45pm
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